CODE OF CONDUCT 2023 TWIN PORTS PRO DEVELOPMENT CAMP

The Participant, intends to
participate in a hockey camp, (The Camp) sponsored by Twin Ports Pro
Development Camp, LLC (The LLC). The participant, either individually or by
his/her parents hereby consents to all recording, photographing and filming of
Participant in connection with The Camp and hereby grants The LLC, without
limitation, the right to use Participant's name and likeness in connection with
The Camp for any publicity, advertising and/or other commercial purposes
without compensation or further permission.
Parent/Guardian on behalf of Parent/Guardian personally and Participant acknowledges that The LLC has a zero tolerance policy with respect to
uncontrollable behavior, bullying, hazing, alcohol, tobacco, drugs and
controlled substances, weapons of any kind or any other activity which The
LLC deems illegal or not in conformance with civilized standards of conduct
and agrees to abide by this zero tolerance policy for the safety of all participants, guests, and employees. In connection with the above policy,
Parent/Guardian grant The LLC the right to inspect any and all personal
belongings of the Participant at any time on or off the The Camp's location.
Any consequences that come as a result of violating this policy are at the sole
determination of The LLC and any dismissal from The Camp due to a policy
violation will not result in a refund.
Date:
Parent/Guardian/Participant: